
Member Representing Committee 

Attla, Marlene (Anna) Self-Advocate Council Vice Chair 
Anchorage, AK  Executive 
Term Ends 6/30/2014 
anna@alaskachd.org   
 

Cheemuk, Milton (Smitty) Self-Advocate SESA 
St. Michael, AK    
Term Ends 6/30/2014   
 

Delaune, Art Provider-DD DD Chair 
Fairbanks, AK   Legislative 
Term Ends 6/30/2013  Executive 
adelaune@accessalaska.net  
 

Enoch, Donald Special Education Education 
Juneau, AK Administrator Autism Ad Hoc 
donald.enoch@alaska.gov   Early Intervention 
  SESA 
 

Fleurant, Dave Disability Law Center New Appointee 
Anchorage, AK  
dfleurant@dlcak.org 
 
Frize, Angelina Parent New Appointee 
Anchorage, AK 
Term Ends 6/30/2015       
angieandmatt@msn.com 
 

Gates, Dean Self-Advocate Legislative Chair 
Anchorage, AK   Executive 
Term Ends 6/30/2015 
Deanesq4@gmail.com  
 

Gebhart, Eric Provider-Education Legislative 
Nenana, AK  SESA 
Term Ends 6/30/2013   
egebhart@hotmail.com    
 

Gerhardt-Cyrus, Jeanne Parent Education (Ex-Officio) 
Kiana, AK  DD 
Term Ends 6/30/2015 
kobukvalleyconsulting@yahoo.com   
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Girmarc, Alex Parent New Appointee 
Anchorage, AK 
Term Ends 6/30/2015 
agimarc@ak.net  
 
Gregg, Taylor Self Advocate Education Chair 
Ketchikan, AK  Executive 
Term Ends 6/30/2015  SESA 
aidathtaylor84@gmail.com    
 

Haas, Heidi Parent Autism Ad Hoc 
Fairbanks, AK  Legislative 
Term Ends 6/30/2013  Education 
akhelp4u@gmail.com  
   
Henning, Alexis Self Advocate New Appointee 
Anchorage, AK 
Term Ends 6/30/2015    
atwood.erin@gmail.com 
  
Horton, Tara Health & Social Services DD 
Anchorage, AK Designate 
tara.horton@alaska.gov   
 

King, Christine Center for Human Development New Appointee 
Eagle River, AK 
christine@alaskachd.org 
 
Kaplan, Susan Higher Education DD  
Anchorage, AK  
Term Ends 6/30/2015 
Susan.kaplan@uaa.alaska.edu 

 

Kashi, Terese Parent Education 
Soldotna, AK  Legislative 
Term Ends 6/30/2015  SESA 
terese@acsalaska.net – Summer   
tkashi@kpbsd.k12.ak.us - Winter 
 

Kossler, Margaret Lanier Parent Legislative 
Anchorage, AK   Autism Ad Hoc 
Term Ends 6/30/2015  Education 
mkossler@picak.org   

 

Lal, Banarsi AK Commission on Aging Legislative 
Fairbanks, AK   
Term Ends 6/30/2015 
blal@gci.net  
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Lamb, Kaleene Self-Advocate DD 
Fairbanks, AK 
Term Ends 6/30/2015 
email 
 

Lopez, Karli Parent Early Intervention Chair 
Anchorage, AK  Legislative 
Term Ends 6/30/2015  SESA 
Karli.m.kay@gmail.com  
 

Millett, Charisse Legislator 
Anchorage, AK  
Term Ends 1/1/2016 
Representative.charisse.millett@akleg.gov  
 

Miranda, Sharon Self-Advocate DD 
Anchorage, AK  Employment & Transportation 
Term Ends 6/30/2015 
sharon@wvs.org 
 
Nelson, Ric Self-Advocate Council Chair 
Anchorage, AK  Legislative  
Term Ends 6/30/2013  Executive 
Ricnelson2008@aol.com  Early Intervention 
  DD 
 
O’Brien, Sean DVR Representative DD 
Juneau, AK  Employment & Transportation 
sean.obrien@alaska.gov 
 
Odden, Lelia (Lucy) Self-Advocate Employment Chair 
Anchorage, AK  Executive 
Term Ends 6/30/2014   
Work email: lucy_odden@fws.gov 
Home email: llodden@hotmail.com 

 
Sheehan, Justine Self Advocate Education 
Barrow, AK   
Term Ends 6/30/2015 
jsnarljs@gmail.com  
 
Simpson, Amy Provider-Early Intervention Early Intervention 
Eagle River, AK  Employment & Transportation 
Term Ends 6/30/2015   
asimpson@picak.org  
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Creating Change That Improves the Lives of People with Disabilities 

mailto:Karli.m.kay@gmail.com
mailto:Representative.charisse.millett@akleg.gov
mailto:sharon@wvs.org
mailto:Ricnelson2008@aol.com
mailto:sean.obrien@alaska.gov
mailto:lucy_odden@fws.gov
mailto:llodden@hotmail.com
mailto:jsnarljs@gmail.com
mailto:asimpson@picak.org

